

CAPE MAY COUNTY POLICE ACADEMY 171 CREST HAVEN ROAD CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE, NJ 08210-3062

TELEPHONE: 609-465-1134

TRAINING RELEASE/HOLD-HARMLESS AGREEMENT

The undersigned, in consideration of his or her Physical Fitness Testing by the Cape May County Police Academy, hereby releases the following from any and all liability for claims or damages that may arise in any way in connection with any aspect of his or her testing at the said Academy:

- The County of Cape May;
- The Cape May County Police Academy;
- The Cape May County Chiefs of Police Association;
- The Office of the Prosecutor of Cape May County;

This Release extends to all offices, agents, employees, servants or contractors of the named entities. This release further extends to any and all personnel temporarily detached from other law enforcement agencies for instructional or administrative support duties with the Cape May County Police Academy and to the respective governmental entities who employ said temporarily detached personnel. This Release is intended to bind not only the undersigned, but also his or her heirs, executors, administrators, personal representatives or assigns.

The undersigned acknowledges, by his or her signature that no medical condition exists which would preclude this testing.

	Print Name
,	Signature
Witness	Date